
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 85 - E Mill Plain E of I-5 QC JOB #: 10730668
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 08 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 21 221 14 328
12:15 14 192 10 234
12:30 8 234 9 208
12:45 14 294 57 941 12 226 45 996 102 1937
01:00 7 200 8 311
01:15 10 188 10 216
01:30 13 193 14 220
01:45 15 206 45 787 8 210 40 957 85 1744
02:00 8 228 2 297
02:15 4 217 8 337
02:30 24 220 5 268
02:45 10 221 46 886 6 230 21 1132 67 2018
03:00 4 192 9 267
03:15 2 200 9 231
03:30 8 223 8 251
03:45 4 233 18 848 8 256 34 1005 52 1853
04:00 4 232 10 230
04:15 5 214 12 257
04:30 12 226 22 230
04:45 8 250 29 922 14 222 58 939 87 1861
05:00 20 294 18 290
05:15 32 297 30 294
05:30 24 268 46 247
05:45 38 255 114 1114 41 209 135 1040 249 2154
06:00 49 171 56 185
06:15 66 192 70 174
06:30 116 170 110 198
06:45 208 154 439 687 125 182 361 739 800 1426
07:00 178 107 154 226
07:15 204 102 176 210
07:30 264 84 180 167
07:45 330 88 976 381 176 174 686 777 1662 1158
08:00 242 80 168 158
08:15 221 82 136 169
08:30 297 69 152 178
08:45 321 92 1081 323 149 118 605 623 1686 946
09:00 214 66 211 132
09:15 218 94 141 86
09:30 232 52 151 114
09:45 270 60 934 272 174 58 677 390 1611 662
10:00 186 59 212 40
10:15 180 51 154 41
10:30 224 52 173 28
10:45 252 32 842 194 186 29 725 138 1567 332
11:00 202 43 256 25
11:15 206 35 199 18
11:30 256 32 230 21
11:45 240 23 904 133 261 15 946 79 1850 212

Day Total 5485 7488 12973 4333 8815 13148 9818 16303
Percent 42.3% 57.7% 33.0% 67.0% 37.6% 62.4%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

976

1114

8:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

686

1053

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1662

2162

11:00 AM

5:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 85 - E Mill Plain W of I-5 QC JOB #: 10730667
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 31 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 34 320 16 312
12:15 33 322 14 294
12:30 20 285 10 213
12:45 21 263 108 1190 10 304 50 1123 158 2313
01:00 21 337 20 340
01:15 17 354 8 256
01:30 17 284 6 282
01:45 32 264 87 1239 8 288 42 1166 129 2405
02:00 18 306 6 288
02:15 12 298 19 269
02:30 7 346 14 278
02:45 13 304 50 1254 9 251 48 1086 98 2340
03:00 24 404 10 276
03:15 12 322 14 282
03:30 20 340 18 262
03:45 22 328 78 1394 16 280 58 1100 136 2494
04:00 8 389 16 242
04:15 13 363 14 256
04:30 14 440 22 245
04:45 29 355 64 1547 19 270 71 1013 135 2560
05:00 40 532 32 263
05:15 44 442 43 256
05:30 55 370 80 262
05:45 54 242 193 1586 138 216 293 997 486 2583
06:00 73 242 108 184
06:15 74 206 116 164
06:30 119 178 192 185
06:45 172 156 438 782 210 155 626 688 1064 1470
07:00 220 142 216 130
07:15 226 152 177 130
07:30 280 119 225 104
07:45 246 95 972 508 224 112 842 476 1814 984
08:00 236 110 382 100
08:15 182 101 324 98
08:30 226 94 354 92
08:45 228 134 872 439 362 87 1422 377 2294 816
09:00 242 105 291 70
09:15 273 82 202 65
09:30 240 84 190 68
09:45 292 64 1047 335 153 77 836 280 1883 615
10:00 278 73 236 66
10:15 282 66 194 54
10:30 234 44 277 49
10:45 242 60 1036 243 290 45 997 214 2033 457
11:00 273 64 302 36
11:15 238 24 288 38
11:30 276 46 234 28
11:45 297 24 1084 158 258 38 1082 140 2166 298

Day Total 6029 10675 16704 6367 8660 15027 12396 19335
Percent 36.1% 63.9% 42.4% 57.6% 39.1% 60.9%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

972

1769

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

842

1051

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1814

2803

8:00 AM

5:00 PM
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